Objektférderung im Bezirk Innsbruck-Land

Jahr Gemeinde

2017 Steinach a.Br.
2017 Steinach a.Br.

2017 Natters
2017 Natters
2017 Fulpmes
2017 Sistrans
2017 Sistrans
2017 Mieders
2017 Vols

2017 Telfs

2017 Vols

2017 Pfaffenhofen
2017 Ellbbégen
2017 Ellbégen
2017 Neustift i.St.
2017 Absam
2017 Absam
2017 Rinn

2017 Rum

Jahr Gemeinde
2018 Gotzens

2018 Steinach a.Br.

2018 Telfs
2018 Telfs
2018 Vdls

2018 Mihlbachl
2018 Mduhlbachl
2018 Hall i.T.
2018 Hall i.T.
2018 Inzing

Wohnart
Behindertenheim
Mietwohnung
Mietwohnung
Altersheim
Mietwohnung
Mietwohnung
Eigentumswohnung
Mietwohnung
Altersheim
Mietwohnung
Mietwohnung
Mietwohnung
Eigentumswohnung
Mietwohnung
Schilerheim
Mietwohnung
Eigentumswohnung
Eigentumswohnung
Mietwohnung

Wohnart
Mietwohnung
Mietwohnung
Mietwohnung
Mietwohnung
Mietwohnung
Altersheim
Mietwohnung
Mietwohnung
Eigentumswohnung
Mietwohnung

Wohneinheiten

14

13

16
28

19
17
25

29
21
11
64
281

Wohneinheiten
11
16
46
35
18

15
11
35
20
207

Férderung
362.790,00
265.970,00
653.410,00

3.259.830,00
789.500,00
635.510,00
1.324.920,00
1.583.470,00
1.980.000,00
1.875.790,00
758.760,00
2.019.270,00
272.910,00
687.120,00
1.807.900,00
2.253.410,00
1.593.820,00
1.013.500,00
4.722.360,00
27.860.240,00

Férderung

815.850,00
1.138.220,00
3.083.180,00
2.742.870,00
1.442.420,00
1.489.440,00
1.325.940,00
901.430,00
2.843.230,00
1.511.900,00
17.294.480,00



